Unit Name First Name Last Name  Street Address 1 City ST Zip Phone
Alden Dorothy Dunning 15323 Hwy S27 Alden IA 50006-9014 515-859-3804
Algona Rebecca Leigh 620 E Call St Algona IA- 50511 515-295-7335
Ames Collegiate Elaine Johnson 3422 Clinton Court Ames IA 50010
Ames First Sharon Boen 503 Carr Dr Ames IA- 50010 515-450-5576
Belmond Mary Hawley 712 1st St SE Belmond IA 50421
Bolan Linda Nydegger 2035 420th St Kensett IA  50448-7589 641-748-2385
Boone First Lavonne Shearer 2007 Aldrich Ave Boone IA- 50036
Boone First Barbara Shedd 1313 Unioin St Boone IA 50036-4346  515-432-2552
Britt Jean Sheets 1930 Echo Ave Britt IA 50423 641-843-4582
Buffalo Center Fern Thornbury 35803 10th Ave Woden IA 50484 641-926-5705
Churdan Joyce Clark PO Box 18 Churdan IA 50050 515-389-3341
Clarion Carolyn Bowman 1507 1st St. SW Clarion IA 50525 515-532-3836
Clear Lake Cheral Morgan 515 3rd Ave N Clear Lake IA 50428 641-357-5759
Colo Dorothy Cerka 209 Maple St. Colo IA 50056 641-377-2724
Corwith Dianne Chambers 1409 230th Ave Corwith IA 50430 515-583-2330
Crystal Lake Shirley Bruns PO Box 29 Crystal Lake IA 50432 641-565-3787
Dayton Sheryl Ainslie PO Box 614 Dayton IA 50530 515-547-2338
Dows Marlo Watts 500 S Jefferson Ave Dows IA 50071 515-852-3652
Duncombe Barb Clabaugh PO Box 171 Duncombe IA 50532 515-543-8363
Eagle Grove Blanche Bosteder 519 SE 5th St. Eagle Grove IA 50533 515-448-3770
Eldora Darlene McCrea 704 Washington St Eldora IA 50627
Farnhamville Rita Kail PO Box 66 Farnhamville IA 50538 515-544-3446
Fenton Pastor Judy  DePue 311 Maple St Fenton IA- 50539 712-424-3890
712-363-4467
Forest City Jan Harris 113 Indian Ave Forest City IA 50436 641-590-3879
Fort Dodge Epworth ~ Ruth Zemke 915 6th Ave N Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-576-6715
420 Kenyon Rd
Fort Dodge First Meredith Berryhill #304 Fort Dodge IA- 50501
Fort Dodge
Riverside Jan Enderlin 132 Ave. B Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-570-3009
Fort Dodge Trinity Becky Banks 729 28th Ave N Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-576-3547
Garner Ronna Myers 1955 260th St Garner IA 50438 641-923-3948
Gilmore City Lavonne Hoover 505 SE D Ave Gilmore City IA 50541
Goldfield Marjorie Frakes PO Box 7 Goldfield IA 50542



Unit Name
Grand Junction
Hampton
Harcourt
Humboldt
Huxley

lowa Falls
Jefferson

Jolley

Kanawha
Klemme

Lake City

Lake Mills
Laneshoro

Lee Center
Livermore
Livermore
Lohrville
Mackey

Manly

Manson
Manson

Mason City First
Mason City Grace
Mason City Wesley
Mason City Wesley
Maxwell
Meservey
Napier

Nevada
Northwood
Ogden

Otho

Paton

First Name Last Name Street Address 1 City
Janice Gilley 116 Sunset Dr Grand Junction
Delores Bender 220 Federal St. N Hampton
Kim Rieken PO Box 95 Harcourt
Linda Stauffer 201 4th Ave S Humboldt
Marie Heins 404 Garden Rd Ames
Janet Gehrls 1315 Crescent lowa Falls
Deb Wills 507 So Oak Jefferson
Linda Courter 1742 200th St Jolley

Pat Hartwig 565 120th St Kanawha
JoAnn VerHelst 309 S 2nd St Klemme
Marilyn Willis PO Box 117 Lake City
LaVonne Hartman 24474 A445th St Lake Mills
Jan Subbert PO Box 93 Laneshoro
Helen Wall 777 30th St Alden

Dee Coleman PO Box 202 Livermore
Carol Lenning 604 1st Ave N Dakota City
Toni Kerns 855 Richmond St Rockwell City
Mary Conrad 226 W Ave Boone
Charlene Hauser 528 S Broadway St  Manly
Ginny Gleason 2031 Quartz Ave Manson
Donna Stall 26260 60th St Palmer
Beth Alverson 819 S Fillmore Ave Mason City
Galil Behrends 319 W State St Mason City
Kathie Huling 805 S Mississippi Mason City
Ann Butcher 730 2nd St SW Mason City
Pat Smith 703 Rock Creek Dr Maxwell
Linda Shaw Box 112 Thornton
Joan Tripp 2245 270th St Ames
Laura Van Allen 221 Valley View Cir  Nevada
Karen Hove 104 13th St S Northwood
Cathy Aldrich 332 SE 4th St Ogden
Carla Nelson 2573 Lainson Ave Otho
Rosemary Klocksiem 408 V Ave Paton

ST

A

Zip
50107
50441
50544
50548
50010
50126
50129
50551
50447
50449
51449
50450
51451
50006
50558
50529
50579
50036
50456
50563
50571
50401
50401
50401
50401
50161
50479
50014
50201
50459
50212
50569
50217

Phone
515-738-2642

515-354-5344
515-332-5411

641-648-9038
515-386-5575
712-468-2042
641-762-3233
641-587-2321
712-464-7484
641-592-2577
712-656-2546

515-379-1305
515-368-0556
712-297-5731

712-469-3369
712-359-2466

641-423-9128
641-425-5896
641-424-5418
515-387-1361
641-998-2362
515-292-2783
515-382-5550

515-275-4882
515-571-1630



Unit Name
Radcliffe
Renwick
Rockwell City
Rutland
Sheffield
Sheldahl
Slater
Somers
Story City
Swaledale
Swea City
Thornton
Titonka
Ventura
Webster City Asbury
Webster City Faith
West Fork
Williams
Woolstock
Zearing

Unit Name

First Name Last Name Street Address 1 City

Myrtle Harper 123 Hillcrest Story City
JoAnn Hunt 3210 100th St LuVerne
Sandy Graffunder 128 N Grant St Rockwell City
Ruby McBurney 1206 15th St N Humboldt
Mary Peter 227 Lincoln St Sheffield
Sharon A. Stroud 410 W 5th St Madrid
Sharon Weichman 615 1st Ave Slater
Florence Trott PO Box 115 Somers
Nancy Uran 117 Washington St~ Story City
Judy Fessler 7759 160th St Swaledale
Lois Eggerth 307 6th Ave W Swea City
Shirley Schmidt 2359 S Finch Ave Thornton
Florence Spear PO Box 86 Burt

Sharon Quintus PO Box 122 Ventura
Norma Jeane Bell 943 First St Webster City
Donna McCollough 813 South St Webster City
Irene Kreimeyer 2560 S Vine Ave Dougherty
Virginia Carter 3330 220th St Williams
Carol Lesher 516 SE 5th St Apt 10 Eagle Grove
Sheri Read 313 E Maple Roland

First Name Last Name Street Address 1 City

Zip

50248
50560
50579
50548
50475
50156
50244
50586
50248
50477
50590
50479
50522
50482
50595
50595
50433
50271
50533
50236
Zip

Phone
515-733-2400
515-882-3510

515-332-2976

515-795-3966

515-467-5779
515-250-0818
641-998-2299
515-272-4766
641-998-2225

515-832-5784
515-832-3335
641-892-4018
515-290-8912
515-448-4403
515-388-4498
Phone



